BP-NYSLED -5 -R -SX
NYSLED Series
Steel LED Exits
Exit Face Designator
-5 Universal Single/Double
Face with Canopy
Accessories
Order Model Description
HSK-18W 18” Stem Mounting Kit (white)
HSK-18B 18” Stem Mounting Kit (black)
PG-8 Wire Guard - Wall Mount Exits (without lighting heads)
PG-11 Wire Guard - Ceiling or End Mount Exits
VERS Vandal/Environmental Shield
VERS-4X Vandal/Environmental Shield with Gasket
Ordering Guide
Options (1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
-B Black Finish
-SX Self-Diagnostic Circuit (emergency models only)
Exit Letter Color
-R Red
AC Model
NYSLED AC-Only Exit
Emergency Models
BP-NYSLED Nickel Cadmium Battery
(no remote capacity)
Options
(See below)
Meets New York City Requirements
Description
AC-only and emergency cavity lit LED exit
signs feature classic design, even illumina-
tion, low power consumption, long service life
and rugged steel construction throughout.
High-Lites is a Philips group brand
Features
All Models
• Rugged steel construction
• Single or double face models
• Wall, ceiling or end mount models
• 8” red exit letters
• Universal directional chevrons provided by
means of knockouts
• White finish standard, black finish optional
• High output LED illumination
• Low power consumption
• 25 year LED lamp life
• Universal 120/277VAC field selectable input
Emergency Models
• 90 minutes of emergency illumination
• Solid-state charging and switching circuits
• Maintenance free Nickel Cadmium battery
• Low voltage disconnect protects battery
against deep discharge damage
• AC Lockout feature reduces installation time
• Momentary test switch
• LED AC Ready indicator light
• Optional self-diagnostic circuit available
• Meets NFPA Life Safety Code 101, NEC,
OSHA, State and local codes
• UL Listed for use in damp locations
• UL924 Listed
NOTE: All product specifications shown are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.